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LODGE OFFICER & ADVISER DIRECTORY
  

See the Lodge Assignments page for each persons duties.  You can find out the assignments of
the lodge officers here  and the assignments of the advisers here .

  

           POSITION   PERSON   EMAIL   
    LODGE CHIEF   Christian Mickelson
  chief@elkuta.com   
    VICE CHIEF   John Anderson   anderson@elkuta.com   
    VICE CHIEF   Kaden Baker   kaden@elkuta.com   
    

VICE CHIEF

  Brennan Beecher
  beecher@elkuta.com   
    VICE CHIEF   Peter Creveling
  peterc@elkuta.com
  
    VICE CHIEF   Nick Montgomery   nick@elkuta.com   
    VICE CHIEF   Alex Watts
  alex@elkuta.com   
    SECRETARY   Brandon Augason   secretary@elkuta.com   
    TREASURER   Jared Whiting   treasurer@elkuta.com   
    VIGIL CHIEF   Kyle Palmer
  vigilchief@elkuta.com   
    PAST LODGE CHIEF   Kyle Palmer
  pastchief@elkuta.com   
    LODGE ADVISER   Cal Condie
  lodgeadviser@elkuta.com  
    LODGE ASSISTANT ADVISER  James Wood
  wood@elkuta.com   
    LODGE ASSOC ADVISER  Brad Mecham   mecham@elkuta.com   
    LODGE ASSOC ADVISER  Stewart Wood   stewart@elkuta.com   
    LODGE ASSOC ADVISER  Brian Henry   henry@elkuta.com   
    LODGE ASSOC ADVISER  Bryan Paget   None   
    LODGE ASSOC ADVISER  Al Smith   al@elkuta.com   
    LODGE ASSOC ADVISER  David Beecher   dbeecher@elkuta.com   
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    COUP TRAIL CHIEF   Nicholas Shrum   coursechief@elkuta.com  
    COUP TRAIL ADVISER  Brad Mecham   courseadviser@elkuta.com  
    VIGIL ADVISER   Joe Mann   vigiladviser@elkuta.com  
    AUCTION ADVISER   Blair Hope   hope@elkuta.com   
    PAST LODGE ADVISER  David Halliday   webmaster@elkuta.com  
    STAFF ADV   Loren Smith   staff.adviser@elkuta.com  
    SCOUT EXEC   Rick Barnes     
    SECTION ADVISER   Tom Otterstrom   
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